100/1000BASE-T1 Media Converter
User Manual
TE MATEnet version
Rosenberger H-MTD version
CHANGES
Date Description Created By Review By
29.6.2023 A new product variant with Rosenberger H-MTD
connector has been added: product numbers,

converters/100base-t1-media-converter.
9 Ordering Information
Product Number Description
1000BASET1-MC-MATENET 100/1000BASE-T1 Media Converter MATEnet
1000BASET1-MC-H-MTD 100/1000BASE-T1 Media Converter H-MTD
HARNESS-MATENET-MATENET-0M5 TE MATEnet female to MATEnet female cable harness;
unshielded twister-pair (UTP); length 0.5 m
HARNESS-MATENET-MATENET-2M TE MATEnet female to MATEnet female cable harness;
unshielded twister-pair (UTP); length 2 m
HARNESS-MATENET-MATENET-5M TE MATEnet female to MATEnet female cable harness;
unshielded twister-pair (UTP); length 5 m
HARNESS-MATENET-MATENET-10M TE MATEnet female to MATEnet female cable harness;
unshielded twister-pair (UTP); length 10 m
HARNESS-HMTD-HMTD-0M5 Rosenberger H-MTD female to H-MTD female cable harness;
shielded twisted-pair (STP); length 0.5 m
HARNESS-HMTD-HMTD-2M Rosenberger H-MTD female to H-MTD female cable harness;
shielded twisted-pair (STP); length 2 m
ADAPTER-MATENET-DSUB9-0M25 TE MATEnet female to DSUB9 female adapter / cable
harness; unshielded twister-pair (UTP); length 25 cm
ADAPTER-MATENET-HMTD-F TE MATEnet female to Rosenberger H-MTD female PCB
adapter
ADAPTER-MATENET-TERMINAL-F TE MATEnet female to terminal block PCB adapter
100/1000BASE-T1 Media Converter – User Manual
MACH SYSTEMS s.r.o. www.machsystems.cz  Page 22 of 22
ADAPTER-HMTD-TERMINAL-F Rosenberger H-MTD female adapter to terminal block PCB
adapter
HARNESS-MOLEX6-OPEN-1M 6-pin Molex Micro-Fit to open end cable harness; length 1 m
HARNESS-MOLEX6-OPEN-5M 6-pin Molex Micro-Fit to open end cable harness; length 5 m
1000BASET1-NET-SDK .NET SDK API (DLL) for 1000BASET1-MC-MATENET and
1000BASET1-MC-HMTD to access the device over USB (VCP)
or CAN/FD. The API allows to read the status and configure
the device, run cable test on both ports, as well as to use the